
Responsibilities Contact Person/Faculty/ Staff Email Address Phone
Center for Positivity, Well-Being, and Hope Neeru Deep deepn@nsula.edu 318.357.6701
Challenge Exam Program Susan Barnett barnetts@nsula.edu 318.357.5464
Coordinators
     Undergraduate Psychology Program Terry Isbell/ Shannon Wall-Hale isbell@nsula.edu/hales@nsula.edu 318.357.5453/ 318.357.5454
     Undergraduate Addiction Studies Charles King kingc@nsula.edu 318.357.4643

Diversity and Inclusion Brittany Blackwell-Broussard blackwellb@nsula.edu 318.357.4355
Freshman Connection Terry Isbell/Shannon Wall-Hale isbell@nsula.edu/hales@nsula.edu 318.357.5453/ 318.357.5454

Terry Isbell/ Shannon Wall-Hale isbell@nsula.edu/hales@nsula.edu 318.357.5453/ 318.357.5454
Neeru Deep deepn@nsula.edu 318.357.6594

International Students Patrice Moulton moultonp@nsula.edu 318.357.4652
Louisiana Gear Up Executive Director Steve Gruesbeck sgruesbeck@nsula.edu 318.357.5911
Record Management Helen Tousek tousekh@nsula.edu 318.357.6594
Recruiting /Retention 318.357.5464
Undergraduate: Terry Isbell/ Shannon Wall-Hale isbell@nsula.edu/hales@nsula.edu 318.357.5453/ 318.357.5454
Graduate: Cynthia Lindsey lindseyc@nsula.edu 318.357.5259
Safe Haven Members

Holley Shivers shiversh@nsula.edu 318.357.5045
Brittany Blackwell-Broussard blackwellb@nsula.edu 318.357.4355

Safety Officer Helen Tousek tousekh@nsula.edu 318.357.6594
Service-Learning Director Steve Gruesbeck sgruesbeck@nsula.edu 318.357.5911
Student Organizations:
   Psi Chi: Undergraduate Holley Shivers shiversh@nsula.edu 318.357.5045
   Psi Chi: Graduate Patrice Moulton moultonp@nsula.edu 318.357.4652
   Psychology Club Beverly Broadway broadwayb@nsula.edu 318-.357.6904
   Addiction Studies Club Shannon Gresham greshams@nsula.edu 318.357.6565
Student-Athletes Susan Thorson-Barnett barnetts@nsula.edu 318.357.5464
Task Force for the Prevention of Drug, Alcohol & Sexual Violence Charles King kingc@nsula.edu 318.357.6595

Department of Psychology Services- 2022-2023 

 Degrees offered: Undergraduate Psychology, Addiction Studies, & Graduate Clinical Psychology                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
Minors: Psychology, Addiction Studies                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Concentration: Substance Abuse, Prevention Specialists , Industrial Organizational Behavior                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
Dr. Neeru Deep, Interim Chair        deepn@nsula.edu              318.357.6701

     Graduate Program/Director  of Clinical Training 318.357.5259lindseyc@nsula.eduCynthia Lindsey
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